Project
Catalog Number
Type
VLUC3-B-B
LED Under Cabinet Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS            INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
VLUC3-B-B-LED
rev: 11132020
FEATURES
- Built-in Electronic Driver
- 120V
- Dimmable Driver
- On/Off Rocker Switch
- CRI >90
- Rear panel punch-in electrical connectors for easy wiring
- Linkable up to 400W
- Offered in 2700K
- White housing
- Units include: Captive screws, plastic washers, wire connectors, end-to-end connectors,
rocker switch, and 3/8” diecast connector
CODE COMPLIANCE
- cULus Listed for Damp Locations
- Title24 Compliant
- RoHS Compliant
- Energy Star Rated
WARRANTY
- 5 Year
11/8"
31/2"
(L)"
CATALOG# Length Wattage  Lumens
VLUC3-B-8L-120V          8"   4W 210 Lumens
VLUC3-B-11L-120V      11"   6W 470 Lumens
VLUC3-B-14L-120V      14"   9W 510 Lumens
VLUC3-B-18L-120V      18" 11W 690 Lumens
VLUC3-B-22L-120V      22" 11W 750 Lumens
VLUC3-B-29L-120V      29" 13W 950 Lumens
VLUC3-B-32L-120V      32" 15W 1100 Lumens
VLUC3-B-36L-120V      36" 16W 1130 Lumens
VLUC3-B-48L-120V      48" 18W 1430 Lumens
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
PC - Power Cord
LC1N - Linkable Connector with 1” Wire
LC2N - Linkable Connector with 2” Wire
LC3N - Linkable Connector with 3” Wire
LC2F - Linkable Connector with 2’ Wire